
   2026 ENA Foundation Trustee Council Assignments  
 

 
 

2026 TRUSTEE EMAIL ADDRESS ASSIGNMENTS  

Kimberly Russo Kimberly.Russo@trustee.ena.org Global 

Kelsea Heiman Kelsea.Heiman@trustee.ena.org 

 
Alabama, Florida, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee 
 

Christine Russe Christine.Russe@trustee.ena.org Arkansas, Colorado, Louisiana, Pennsylvania 

Nycole Oliver Nycole.Oliver@trustee.ena.org Illinois, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Wisconsin 

Neko Gilbert Neko.Gilbert@trustee.ena.org 

 
Alaska, Arizona, California, Hawaii, Nevada, Utah  

 

CherylAnn MacDonald-Sweet CherylAnn.MacDonald-Sweet@trustee.ena.org New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas, Washington 

Tyler McCulloch Tyler.McCulloch@trustee.ena.org Georgia, Maine, New Hampshire, Vermont, Rhode Island 

Sara Daykin Sara.Daykin@trustee.ena.org Connecticut, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Ohio, West Virginia 

Jaime Stephens-Davenport Jaime.Davenport@trustee.ena.org Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota, Wyoming, New York 

Rebecca Paalman 
rebecca.paalman@trustee.ena.org 

 

 

Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Virginia 
 

Christie Susko christie.susko@trustee.ena.org Delaware, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey 
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